Liability Insurance
Trajecsys
Fees Total

Gen. Ed. Books
Course #

BIOL 2113 & 2114

BIOL 2113 & 2114

BIOL 2117

ENGL 1101
ENGL 1102

ENGL 1102

ENGL 1102

HUMN 1101

MATH 1111

$6.00 X 4 Semesters

Student Evaluation and Monitoring
System $175.00. Required

Description
Human A & P / Get Ready A&P
PKG — Marieb — 11" ed.

Lab Manuel/Human AP Fetal Pig
Version — Marieb — 13" ed.

Microbiology: An Introduction A LA
Carte — Tortora — 13" ed.

NO TEXTBOOK REQUIRED.
ONLINE RESOURCE.

THEIR EYES WERE WATCHING
GOD - HURSTON

Rules for Writers by Hacker, Diana;
Sommers, Nancy 9" ed.

Curious Incident of the Dog in the
Night Time — Haddon

NO TEXTBOOK REQUIRED FOR
THIS COURSE.

Bundle: Algebra for Coll Students &
Revw Stdy Crd & MML Sak Pkg

Pkg — Lial - 9

9780134807423

9780134767321

9780134688640

9780060838676

9781319057428

9781400032716

9780135281529

$3,932.50
$24.00
$175.00

$4,131.50

$201.50

$156.00

$240.50

$10.25

$58.25

$11.75

$247.00
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PPD 2-step required l{pon admission
then 1-step required annually

MMR Titer

MMR Vaccine

Varicella Titer

Varicella Vaccine

Tdap

Hepatitis Series

Hepatitis Titer

Background Check/Drug Screen (Required Annually — ACEMAPP)

BLS Certification BLS Certification - American Heart

COVID-19 Vaccine
Health Req. Total

Tools & Equipment
Uniform Top (Recommended 2)
Uniform Pants (Recommended 2)
Lab Coat (1)
Name Tags (1)
Shoes
White Augusta Tech Polo Shirt (2)

Wristwatch with second hand
Uniform Patches (4)

$25.05
$28.05

$25.00

$18.00

$11.00

$46.00

$114.00
$42.00
$40.00
$66.50
$77.00
$47.00
$35.00

$150.00

$8.00

$110.00
$795.50

$50.10
$56.10

$30.05
$25.00
$60.00
$18.00

$29.99
$44.00



