			\$3,932.50
Liability Insurance	\$6.00 X 4 Semesters		\$24.00
Trajecsys	Student Evaluation and Monitoring System \$175.00. Required		\$175.00
Fees Total			\$4,131.50
Gen. Ed. Books			
Course #	Description	<u>ISBN #</u>	Price
BIOL 2113 & 2114	Human A & P / Get Ready A&P PKG – Marieb – 11 th ed.	9780134807423	\$201.50
BIOL 2113 & 2114	Lab Manuel/Human AP Fetal Pig Version – Marieb – 13 th ed.	9780134767321	\$156.00
BIOL 2117	Microbiology: An Introduction A LA Carte – Tortora – 13 th ed.	9780134688640	\$240.50
ENGL 1101	NO TEXTBOOK REQUIRED. ONLINE RESOURCE.		
ENGL 1102	THEIR EYES WERE WATCHING GOD – HURSTON	9780060838676	\$10.25
ENGL 1102	Rules for Writers by Hacker, Diana; Sommers, Nancy 9 th ed.	9781319057428	\$58.25
ENGL 1102	Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night Time – Haddon	9781400032716	\$11.75
HUMN 1101	NO TEXTBOOK REQUIRED FOR THIS COURSE.		
MATH 1111	Bundle: Algebra for Coll Students & Revw Stdy Crd & MML Sak Pkg	9780135281529	\$247.00
	Pkg – Lial – 9		

PPD	2-step required upon admission then 1-step required annually		\$46.00
MMR Titer MMR Vaccine Varicella Titer Varicella Vaccine Tdap Hepatitis Series Hepatitis Titer			\$114.00 \$42.00 \$66.50 \$77.00 \$47.00 \$35.00
Background Check/Drug Scree	n (Required Annually – ACEMAPP)		\$150.00
BLS Certification	BLS Certification - American Heart		\$8.00
COVID-19 Vaccine			\$110.00
Health Req. Tota	al		\$795.50
Tools & Equipmer	nt		
	Uniform Top (Recommended 2) Uniform Pants (Recommended 2)	\$25.05 \$28.05	\$50.10 \$56.10
	Lab Coat (1)		\$30.05
	Name Tags (1) Shoes	\$25.00	\$25.00 \$60.00
	White Augusta Tech Polo Shirt (2)	\$18.00	\$18.00
	Wristwatch with second hand Uniform Patches (4)	\$11.00	\$29.99 \$44.00